Date 5/26/2015

Contract Name: -
Aldo Leopold Shelter Instailation Change Order No. CO 1
Contract No.{7352 (WD-381)

ProjectMUNIS No.[53W1818_[ORll

Change Order Project No. 0Bl b

Change Order.Description:
Additional topsoil and erosion control matting necessary to Account Numbers for this Change Order:
close-out site erosion control permit per Engineering. Root 10816 -51 -1402 S'&S(Q
cutting deduct per final invoice - 5 LF fewer were required
than bid quantity. Additional concrete and cold weather
measures,
Contractor: ‘\\
: JOE DANIELS CONSTRUCTION CO INC
919 APRLEGATE RD
MADISON W 53713-3295

\

You are authorized and directed to make the following changes in this contract: *Mark if negoliated (N) or bid {B) unit price
(tem No. | Description Est. Qty | Unit | UnitPrice | N/B* Total

1 20221.0 TOPSOIL 179.00 SY 11.00 (B) 1,969.00

21061.0 EROSION MATTING, CLASS |

2 URBAN 73.00 SY 4.40 (B) 321.20

3 10803.0 ROOT CUTTING (5.00) LF 25.00 (B) (125.00)

4 30301.0 5 INCH CONCRETE 646.00 SF 8.51 (N) 5,499.01

5 Ground thawing and cold weather protection. 1.00 LS 2,500.00 (N) 2,500.00

Net Change Order 10,164.21

The Original Contract Total . 36,659.95

Sum of previous Change Orders :

The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 46,824.16

This Contract is a: Completion Date

Original Contract Time/Completion Date November 14, 2014

Net Change in Contract Time by previous change order

Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order

Additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order 30

Cantract time/completion date as a result of this change order December 14, 2014

Contractor's Acceptance _; ~ N
By A@«.&J’

Title pd REST pEEY 7~

Date FurAT~r 5
City's Approval {see reverse side for instructions) Date
Construction inspector [, 5/27 /ZOIS
Construction Supervisor TN SN §is = NESTFEEY
Engineer ATy P VR
Board of Public Works e N ™, é;/i(’ V)
ROUTING;
Marsha Hacker
Mike Dailey
Chase O'Brien




